
Date Start Time Approx End Time Subject
Thu, 22 Feb 2024 am 10:30 Further Mathematics - Paper 1
Thu, 22 Feb 2024 pm 15:15 Business - BTEC
Fri, 23 Feb 2024 am 10:30 Maths - Paper 1 - Foundation & Higher
Fri, 23 Feb 2024 11:15 12:30 French Foundation - Writing
Fri, 23 Feb 2024 11:15 12:35 French Higher - Writing
Fri, 23 Feb 2024 11:15 12:30 Polish - Writing
Fri, 23 Feb 2024 11:15 12:40 Russian - Writing
Fri, 23 Feb 2024 11:15 12:35 Spanish Writing - Higher
Fri, 23 Feb 2024 11:15 12:30 Spanish Writing- Foundation

Mon, 26 Feb 2024 am 10:30 English Language - Paper 1
Mon, 26 Feb 2024 11:15 12:45 IT - BTEC
Tue, 27 Feb 2024 11:15 12:30 History - Paper 1
Tue, 27 Feb 2024 am 10:30 Maths - Paper 2 - Foundation & Higher
Wed, 28 Feb 2024 am 10:45 Biology - Foundation & Higher
Wed, 28 Feb 2024 am 10:15 Combined Biology - Foundation & Higher
Wed, 28 Feb 2024 11:15 12:45 Computer Science - Paper 1
Wed, 28 Feb 2024 11:15 12:15 Dance - Paper 1
Wed, 28 Feb 2024 11:15 13:00 RE - Paper 1
Thu, 29 Feb 2024 am 10:30 English Literature - Paper 1
Thu, 29 Feb 2024 11:15 13:00 Polish - Listening and Reading
Thu, 29 Feb 2024 11:15 13:05 Russian - Listening and Reading
Thu, 29 Feb 2024 pm 15:00 H&SC - BTEC
Fri, 01 Mar 2024 am 10:45 Chemistry - Foundation & Higher
Fri, 01 Mar 2024 am 10:15 Combined Chemistry - Foundation & Higher
Fri, 01 Mar 2024 11:15 12:45 Geography - Paper 2 content

Mon, 04 Mar 2024 am 10:30 Geography  - Paper 3 content
Mon, 04 Mar 2024 am 10:45 History - Paper 2
Mon, 04 Mar 2024 pm 15:45 Sociology - Paper 1
Tue, 05 Mar 2024 11:15 12:45 Engineering
Tue, 05 Mar 2024 am 10:25 French Listening & Reading - Foundation
Tue, 05 Mar 2024 am 10:50 French Listening & Reading Higher
Tue, 05 Mar 2024 am 10:45 Spanish - Listening & Reading - Higher
Tue, 05 Mar 2024 am 10:25 Spanish - Listening & Reading Foundation
Tue, 05 Mar 2024 11:15 13:00 Sociology - Paper 2
Tue, 05 Mar 2024 pm 15:30 Computer Science - Paper 2
Wed, 06 Mar 2024 am 10:45 Further Mathematics - Paper 2
Wed, 06 Mar 2024 am 10:45 RE - Paper 2
Wed, 06 Mar 2024 11:15 12:45 History - Paper 3
Thu, 07 Mar 2024 am 10:30 Maths - Paper 3 - Foundation & Higher
Thu, 07 Mar 2024 pm 15:15 Combined Physics - Foundation & Higher
Thu, 07 Mar 2024 pm 15:45 Physics - Foundation & Higher
Fri, 08 Mar 2024 11:15 13:15 Design Technology - Paper 1
Fri, 08 Mar 2024 11:15 13:00 Food Technology - Paper 1
Fri, 08 Mar 2024 12:05 15:05 Art & Photography or
Fri, 08 Mar 2024 pm 16:50 Art & Photography
Tue, 19 Mar 2024 11:15 12:45 Drama exam - Paper 1
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